Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

2HB Solutions
Check Group:
finalize job descriptions 10 102 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $750.00
5/3/2019

Check #: 40769

PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
Ato Z Towing
Check Group:
towing for grey van 10 6861557-1 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $250.00
5/6/2019
Check #: 40770
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
Argon cylinder rental OHS Ind arts 10 9085940366 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $140.96
5/3/2019
AR cylinder rental for OHS Ind Arts 10 9087477799 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $155.47
4/15/2019
TIP Mig wire for OHS Ind Arts 10 9087477800 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $73.10
4/15/2019
AR cylinder rental OHS ind arts 10 9087736203 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $263.30
4/22/2019
cynder rentals OHS ind arts 10 9960586849 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $43.49
5/3/2019
cylinder rental for ind arts 10 9961461291 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $181.13
5/6/2019
Check #: 40771
PO/InvoiceTotal: $857.45
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $857.45
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 63302-1021 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $444.00
5/13/2019

Check #: 40772

PO/InvoiceTotal: $444.00
Vendor Total: $444.00
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:

Maint. Uniforms 10 1591089060 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
5/13/2019

Transportation Uniforms 10 1591089060 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
5/13/2019

Maint. Uniforms 10 1591800942 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
5/13/2019

Transportation Uniforms 10 1591800942 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
5/13/2019

Maint. Uniforms 10 1591817140 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
5/13/2019

Transportation Uniforms 10 1591817140 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
5/13/2019

Maint. Uniforms 10 1591825201 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
5/13/2019

Transportation Uniforms 10 1591825201 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
5/13/2019

Maint. Uniforms 10 1591833294 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
5/13/2019

Transportation Uniforms 10 1591833294 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
5/13/2019

Check #: 40773
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $198.70
Vendor Total: $198.70
Athletic Field Services 00466
Check Group:
Repair running track 0 1900 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $435.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40774
PO/InvoiceTotal: $435.00
Vendor Total: $435.00
Atlantic Research Partners
Check Group:
executive leadership 0 18-0050 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,000.00
5/3/2019
Check #: 40775
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,000.00
Vendor Total: $5,000.00
Beacon Athletics 00277
Check Group:
Safety Rail 0 0504079-IN 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,048.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40776
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,048.00
Vendor Total: $1,048.00
Byers Enterprises 00242
Check Group:
Rentals For Track 0 66820 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $690.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40777
PO/InvoiceTotal: $690.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $690.00
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
19m166246 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
5/8/2019
19m167832 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
5/8/2019
19m169408 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
5/8/2019
19m171010 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
5/8/2019
19m172594 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
5/8/2019
19m166245 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $41.20
5/8/2019
19m167831 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $41.20
5/8/2019
19m169407 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $41.20
5/8/2019
19m171009 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $41.20
5/8/2019
19m172593 0 19m-08189 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $41.20
5/8/2019
19m166550 0 19m-08191-0519  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
5/8/2019
19m168127 0 19m-08191-0519 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
5/8/2019
19m169696 0 19m-08191-0519  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
5/8/2019
19m171308 0 19m-08191-0519  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
5/8/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
19m172880 0 19m-08191-0519  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
5/8/2019
Check #: 40778
PO/InvoiceTotal: $896.00
Vendor Total: $896.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
Resource officer 0 04172019CO 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $15,721.29
4/22/2019
jefferson 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $263.59
4/26/2019
jefferson 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $177.91
4/26/2019
Etnyre 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $116.71
4/26/2019
Etnyre 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $92.23
4/26/2019
OES new addition 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $214.63
4/26/2019
OHS old bldg 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,340.71
4/26/2019
OHS new bldg 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $128.95
4/26/2019
OHS new bldg 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 ($160.91)
4/26/2019
BHC 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $618.55
4/26/2019
BHC 0 04262019CO 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $275.83
4/26/2019
Check #: 40779
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,789.49
Vendor Total: $18,789.49
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
vending supplies for OHS 10500201880 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $873.69
5/8/2019
vending supplies for OHS 10500201919 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $563.76
5/8/2019
Check #: 40780
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,437.45
Vendor Total: $1,437.45
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
monthoy service for OHS 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $496.39
99-519
4/30/2019
Check #: 40781
PO/InvoiceTotal: $496.39
Vendor Total: $496.39
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
monthly district internet 79340705 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,481.69
4/12/2019
Credit 79498038 20.5.2540.512.00.01 (%$1,565.90)
5/14/2019
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 80762920 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $2,963.38
5/13/2019
Check #: 40782
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,879.17
Vendor Total: $2,879.17
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 0954165005-0519 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $7,309.30
5/13/2019
monthly service for OHS 0 0954165005-519  20.5.2540.466.00.01 $3,281.54
4/11/2019
monthly service for DLR 0 1444796008-0519 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $914.03
5/6/2019
monthly service for OES 0 2707380016-0519 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $68.18
4/15/2019
ELECTRICITY 0 %07380016-0520 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $35.25
5/13/2019
Check #: 40783
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,608.30
Vendor Total: $11,608.30
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 1190206-0519 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $9,208.47
5/13/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 45019696 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $299.80
5/13/2019
FUEL & OIL 0 45019953 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $414.40
5/13/2019
Check #: 40784
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,922.67
Vendor Total: $9,922.67
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 0 05012019KC 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
5/1/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 40785
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 0534938 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $167.50
5/13/2019
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0535392 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
5/13/2019
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0535393 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
5/13/2019
water service for DLR bus garage 0 112300-0519 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $47.50
5/3/2019
water service for oregon bus garage 0 130039-0519 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $46.50
5/3/2019
Check #: 40786
PO/InvoiceTotal: $713.50
Vendor Total: $713.50
David L Rahn Junior High 00255
Check Group:
Reimburse for retirement awards 0 04052019DLR 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $116.08
4/15/2019
Check #: 40787
PO/InvoiceTotal: $116.08
Vendor Total: $116.08
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 0 05012019HD 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
5/1/2019
Check #: 40788
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Direct Energy Business
Check Group:
monthly service for BHC 0 HS91177442 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $996.03
4/11/2019
monthly service for BHC 0 HS91225527 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $542.84
5/6/2019
Check #: 40789
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,538.87
Vendor Total: $1,538.87
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 00021855 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5,720.29
5/13/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 D0022262 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $564.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40790
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,284.29
Vendor Total: $6,284.29
ECONOMY TROPHY COMPANY 00355
Check Group:
retirement plaques 0 5218 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $456.00
5/9/2019
Check #: 40791
PO/InvoiceTotal: $456.00
Vendor Total: $456.00
ENPRO, Incorporated
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Air Compressor Water Trap 0 6122140 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $249.47
5/14/2019
Check #: 40792
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.47
Vendor Total: $249.47
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
background checks for staff 0 032019FIRM 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $229.00
4/16/2019
Check #: 40793
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.00
Vendor Total: $229.00
Folding Partition Services, Inc
Check Group:
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 0 9678 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $2,669.00
5/14/2019
Check #: 40794
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,669.00
Vendor Total: $2,669.00
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
books for DLR under blanket order 0 419168f 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $25.43
4/18/2019
books for OES library against blanket order 0 456204 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $389.15
4/12/2019
books for OES from blanket order 0 456204F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $196.02
5/2/2019
books for Jefferson on blanket order 0 465771 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $97.86
4/22/2019
Check #: 40795
Printed:  05/15/2019 9:21:00 AM rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.1.13 Page: 10



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $708.46
Check Group:
All's faire in the middle 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $22.48
4/25/2019
Arc of Scythe 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $10.39
4/25/2019
the blackthron key 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.86
4/25/2019
the epic fail of Arthuro 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.06
4/25/2019
the epic fail of Arturo 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.84
4/25/2019
the first rule of punk 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.06
4/25/2019
refugee 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.76
4/25/2019
slider 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.76
4/25/2019
space case 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.06
4/25/2019
the truth as told 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $37.52
4/25/2019
catalog fee 190182 467117 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $8.28
4/25/2019
Check #: 40795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $187.07
Check Group:
ban this book 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.96
4/26/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
a boy called bat 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $12.46
4/26/2019
thr great treehouse 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.84
4/26/2019
the great treehouse 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.06
4/26/2019
insignifigant events 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $17.27
4/26/2019
macy mcmillan 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $10.36
4/26/2019
the magic misfits 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $6.99
4/26/2019
the magic misfits 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $12.56
4/26/2019
not so different 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.46
4/26/2019
wet cement 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.46
4/26/2019
wishtree 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.26
4/26/2019
catalog fee 190183 467113 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.59
4/26/2019
Check #: 40795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $163.27
Check Group:
as brave as you 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.84
4/25/2019
the epic fail 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.68
4/25/2019
the prince and the dress 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.64
4/25/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
refugee 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.76
4/25/2019
space case 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.06
4/25/2019
the stars beneath our feet 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.23
4/25/2019
the truth as told 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.76
4/25/2019
catalog fee 190184 467122 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $5.52
4/25/2019
Check #: 40795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.49
Check Group:
the 57 bus 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.46
4/30/2019
dear martin 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.46
4/30/2019
fall for anything 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.26
4/30/2019
how dare the sun rise 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.96
4/30/2019
long way down 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.16
4/30/2019
monday's not coming 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.46
4/30/2019
they both die at the end 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.76
4/30/2019
this is not a test 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $16.76
4/30/2019
catalog fee 190185 467119 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $5.52
4/30/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 40795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.80
Check Group:
children of exile 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $20.16
5/3/2019
children of refuge 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $13.23
5/3/2019
the con 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $16.76
5/3/2019
Dear Mr Henshaw 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $12.46
5/3/2019
emily's blue period 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $19.46
5/3/2019
genius: the game 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $16.76
5/3/2019
if you find this 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $12.56
5/3/2019
lost in the jungle 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $12.09
5/3/2019
the missing piece 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $17.89
5/3/2019
the quest of the cubs 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $12.86
5/3/2019
the revoltion 190190 473768 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $23.93
5/3/2019
Caterfiles and Ice 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.66
5/3/2019
Go Pete Go 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.86
5/3/2019
the greatest game ever played 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.06
5/3/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
i really like slop 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $13.86
5/3/2019
the joplin tornado 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.06
5/3/2019
junie b first grade 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.86
5/3/2019
merhorses and bubbles 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.66
5/3/2019
monsters and mold 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.66
5/3/2019
the pod and the bog 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.64
5/3/2019
unicorms and germs 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.66
5/3/2019
watch me throw the ball 190190 473778f 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $21.45
5/3/2019
the final four 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.96
5/3/2019
fly the w 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $23.11
5/3/2019
forever, or a long, long time 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $18.76
5/3/2019
forget me not 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $13.96
5/3/2019
the middle school rules 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.99
5/3/2019
skyward 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $22.99
5/3/2019
thomas jefferson vs john roxburgh 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $19.56
5/3/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
unblemished 1 190190 473791 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $20.01
5/3/2019
the 6 most important decisions 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $22.17
5/3/2019
the lachemist 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $20.66
5/3/2019
be more chill 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $18.75
5/3/2019
a court of frost and star 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $15.49
5/3/2019
geek girl 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.96
5/3/2019
state of fear 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $8.69
5/3/2019
strong is the new pretty 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $21.46
5/3/2019
understanding our mind 1 190190 473796 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $16.31
5/3/2019
Check #: 40795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $608.42
Vendor Total: $1,928.51
Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
Garbage disposal repair for OES 10 00027038 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $168.75
4/24/2019
Check #: 40796
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.75
Vendor Total: $168.75
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
postage meter lease 0 R1104046471 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $84.00
5/6/2019
Check #: 40797
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
bus radio for district office 0 6103z209-s-1911 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.54
0
5/1/2019
Check #: 40798
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.54
Vendor Total: $39.54
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
bus radio for OES 0 73141950731705- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $46.07
0519
4/22/2019
bus radio service for OHS 0 73261030911065- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $134.72
519
5/3/2019
bus radio for DLR 0 73445130420945- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $130.44
0519
4/26/2019
Check #: 40799
PO/InvoiceTotal: $311.23
Vendor Total: $311.23
Garaventa USA Inc 00055
Check Group:
Service call for wheelchair lift 0 51396 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $723.75
5/13/2019
Check #: 40800
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $723.75
Vendor Total: $723.75
Gettysburg Flag Works
Check Group:
48" Solid wood crossbar 190177 215623 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $54.95
5/3/2019
Eagle metal 6-3/4 high 190177 215623 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $44.95
5/3/2019
brass hook and eye 190177 215623 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $24.40
5/3/2019
Pole 12' 2 pc oak 190177 215949 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $79.95
5/3/2019
floor stand admiral Ig 190177 215949 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $114.95
5/3/2019
brass hook and eye 190177 215949 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $22.95
5/3/2019
Flag/Banner 190177 216315 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $340.00
5/3/2019
Check #: 40801
PO/InvoiceTotal: $682.15
Vendor Total: $682.15
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
193204663 0 275630001-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $538.60
5/8/2019
193261796 0 275630001-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,636.00
5/8/2019
193368380 0 275630001-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $856.34
5/8/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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193431378 0 275630001-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,208.60
5/8/2019
193537136 0 275630001-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $833.33
5/8/2019
193597595 0 275630001-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $934.77
5/8/2019
193700023 0 275630001-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $707.59
5/8/2019
193758587 0 275630001-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,327.71
5/8/2019
193861566 0 275630001-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,245.94
5/8/2019
193204660 0 275630003-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $830.18
5/8/2019
193368372 0 275630003-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,668.60
5/8/2019
12766316 0 275630003-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($17.30)
5/8/2019
193537133 0 275630003-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $982.41
5/8/2019
193700022 0 275630003-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $924.10
5/8/2019
193861561 0 275630003-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,082.03
5/8/2019
193204641 0 275630004-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $528.12
5/8/2019
193261795 0 275630004-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,356.99
5/8/2019
193368382 0 275630004-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,396.54
5/8/2019
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193431377 0 275630004-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,294.24
5/8/2019
193537137 0 275630004-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,693.04
5/8/2019
193700034 0 275630004-0519  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,035.76
5/8/2019
193758592 0 275630004-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,970.99
5/8/2019
193861558 0 275630004-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,531.53
5/8/2019
Check #: 40802
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,566.11
Vendor Total: $27,566.11
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
Cobra Credit 0 HCSC-0519 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($10.00)
5/13/2019
Monthly Cobra Admin Fee 0 HCSC-0519 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $32.50
5/13/2019
Check #: 40803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.50
Vendor Total: $22.50
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
Loop circulation pump 0 6992 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $248.88
5/13/2019
Check #: 40804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $248.88
Vendor Total: $248.88
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
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Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 44804 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $3,309.85
4/15/2019
LEGAL SERVICES 0 45044 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,526.40
5/13/2019
Check #: 40805
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,836.25
Vendor Total: $4,836.25
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
8953320 0 371218-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $373.20
5/8/2019
8960863 0 371218-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $315.62
5/8/2019
8967772 0 371218-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $291.96
5/8/2019
8976301 0 371218-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $352.13
5/8/2019
8831347 0 371218-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($62.02)
5/8/2019
8956580 0 371218-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($19.80)
5/8/2019
Check #: 40806
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,251.09
Vendor Total: $1,251.09
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 0 05012019RH 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
5/1/2019
Check #: 40807
Printed:  05/15/2019 9:21:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.1.13 Page: 21



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
IDES
Check Group:
Cerveny unemployment 10 806009-0519 81.5.2363.233.00.06 $808.00
5/6/2019

Check #: 40808

PO/InvoiceTotal: $808.00
Vendor Total: $808.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:

SUPPLIES 10 05082019IMP 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $68.84
5/8/2019

SUPPLIES 10 05082019IMP 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $519.48
5/8/2019

SUPPLIES 10 05082019IMP 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $278.83
5/8/2019

sheet music for choir 10 05082019IMP 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $105.00
5/8/2019

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 05082019IMP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $248.26
5/8/2019

transportation massages 10 05082019IMP 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $320.00
5/8/2019

mileage for NAEIR 10 05082019IMP 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $10.00
5/8/2019

TRAVEL 10 05082019IMP 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $933.71
5/8/2019

shoe reimbursement 10 05082019IMP 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $109.99
5/8/2019
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 05082019IMP 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $402.00
5/8/2019
license renewal 10 05082019IMP 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $120.00
5/8/2019
hallock meals 10 05082019IMP 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $16.49
5/8/2019
Check #: 40809
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,132.60
Vendor Total: $3,132.60
Incolor printing co 00344
Check Group:
Carton of 5000 #10 Envelopes with the following return 1 190187 4871 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $507.64
address: Oregon Elementary School, 1150 West Jefferson
Street, Oregon, IL 61061
4/22/2019
Check #: 40810
PO/InvoiceTotal: $507.64
Vendor Total: $507.64
Kansas State Bank 00089
Check Group:
printer lease 10 3355359-0519 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $31,838.00
5/9/2019
document fee 10 3355359-0519 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $1,000.00
5/9/2019
Check #: 40811
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32,838.00
Vendor Total: $32,838.00
L & K Electronics 00093
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 355 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $19,521.15
4/22/2019
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Check #: 40812

PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,521.15
Vendor Total: $19,521.15
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
KT Motore Kit 10 7146308P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $178.73
5/13/2019
Check #: 40813
PO/InvoiceTotal: $178.73
Vendor Total: $178.73
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 10 05012019AL 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $165.00
5/1/2019
Check #: 40814
PO/InvoiceTotal: $165.00
Vendor Total: $165.00
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 10 05012019ML 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
5/1/2019
Check #: 40815
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Learning Technology Centers
Check Group:
Crandall and Virgil training 10 LTC2430-AR 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $325.00
4/11/2019

Check #: 40816
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.00
Vendor Total: $325.00
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
IASA job bank membership 0 04162019ROE 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
4/22/2019
bus driver training 0 05062019ROE 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $30.00
5/8/2019
Check #: 40817
PO/InvoiceTotal: $230.00
Vendor Total: $230.00
Lowe's 00102
Check Group:
Field marking paint 0 983679 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,750.64
5/13/2019
Check #: 40818
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,750.64
Vendor Total: $1,750.64
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
monthly expense reimbursement 0 05012019TM 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
5/1/2019
Check #: 40819
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
Constant Contact 0 220E9994092205- 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
0519
5/14/2019
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Amazon 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $44.31
0519

5/14/2019

TRAVEL 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $764.87
0519

5/14/2019

SUPPLIES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $70.04
519
5/14/2019

SUPPLIES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $48.98
519

5/14/2019

IL Tollway 10 220E9994092205- 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
519

5/14/2019

Plainfield Community 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $475.00
519

5/14/2019

SUPPLIES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $12.42
519

5/14/2019

SPEC ED PURCHASE SERVICES 10 220E9994092205- 81.5.2367.310.00.06 $1,489.28
519

5/14/2019

SUPPLIES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.97
519
5/14/2019

SUPPLIES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $78.17
519
5/14/2019

Prom Nite 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,349.97
519
5/14/2019

SUPPLIES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $43.37
519

5/14/2019
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IL Tollway 10 220E9994092205- 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
519
5/14/2019

Project Lead the Way 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,210.00
519
5/14/2019

FB 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $3.48
519
5/14/2019

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $444.81
519

5/14/2019

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $187.92
519

5/14/2019

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $32.60
519

5/14/2019

SUPPLIES 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $8.84
519

5/14/2019

Credit 10 220E9994092205- 10.5.1113.310.00.05 ($76.28)
519

5/14/2019

Chain saw 10 55500800008434 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $220.93
38-519
5/13/2019

Epic Sports 10 55500800008434 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $96.84
38-519
5/13/2019

Wrestling Mart 10 55500800008434 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $139.92
38-519
5/13/2019

Epic Sports 10 55500800008434 10.5.1500.410.00.01 ($96.84)
38-519

5/13/2019
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Amazon 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.98
53-519
5/13/2019
Amazon 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.85
53-519
5/13/2019
Amazon 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
53-519
5/13/2019
Amazon 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $52.35
53-519
5/13/2019
Amazon 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $63.78
53-519
5/13/2019
Amazon 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.45
53-519
5/13/2019
Amazon 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.65
53-519
5/13/2019
Kindle 0 55500800016361 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $9.99
53-519
5/13/2019
Check #: 40820
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,922.14
Vendor Total: $6,922.14
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
Trim spool 0 29058 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $26.36
5/13/2019
Zero turn battery 0 30012 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $75.43
5/13/2019
Check #: 40821
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.79
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Vendor Total: $101.79
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
Harddrive, dual hybrid 10 X101045812:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $830.71
5/13/2019
High back seats 10 X101045832:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $398.32
5/13/2019
Switch, emergency lift 10 X101046172:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $42.24
5/13/2019
Case weldment 10 X101046198:02 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $435.39
5/13/2019
Check #: 40822
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,706.66
Vendor Total: $1,706.66
MO-ST Plumbing and Mechanical
Check Group:
DLR 10 21311 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $142.50
5/13/2019
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 21313 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $619.50
5/13/2019
Check #: 40823
PO/InvoiceTotal: $762.00
Vendor Total: $762.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
OHS Garbage service 10 10413555 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,016.50
4/25/2019
OES garbage service 10 10413555 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $922.77
4/25/2019
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garbage service for DLR 0 10414743 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
4/26/2019
Check #: 40824
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 473137 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $12.88
5/13/2019
Check #: 40825
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.88
Vendor Total: $12.88
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
milk purchase for week end 4/13/19 0 9132j1-041319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,152.14
4/22/2019
milk purchase for week end 4/20/19 0 9132j1-042019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $985.60
4/26/2019
milk purchase for week ending 4/27/19 0 9132j1-042719 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $738.06
5/3/2019
milk purchase for week ending 4/6/19 0 p132j1-040619 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,147.30
4/15/2019
DLR 0 P132J1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $236.18
5/13/2019
OES 0 P132JI 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $683.51
5/13/2019
OHS 0 P132J1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $226.35
5/13/2019
Check #: 40826
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,169.14
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Vendor Total: $5,169.14
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
portion of winter 2019 grab bag 10 H905655 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $13.34
4/18/2019
portion of winter 2019 grab bag 10 H905655 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $13.33
4/18/2019
portion of winter 2019 grab bag 10 H905655 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $13.33
4/18/2019
Check #: 40827
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 464-875125 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $29.92
5/13/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 464-875342 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.70
5/13/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 464-875376 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $262.61
5/13/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 464873873 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $9.16
5/13/2019
Check #: 40828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $315.39
Vendor Total: $315.39
New Creation Media 00239
Check Group:
# 9 window envelope with return address - 2,000 1 190189 29311-29312 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $150.00
envelopes
5/2/2019
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#10 regular envelopes with return address - 1,000 1 190189 29311-29312 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $95.00
envelopes
5/2/2019
Check #: 40829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $245.00
Vendor Total: $245.00
Nicholson Electric 00128
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 30989220006-051 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $395.32
9
5/13/2019
Check #: 40830
PO/InvoiceTotal: $395.32
Vendor Total: $395.32
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 10 30989220006-051 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $176.67
9
4/11/2019
monthly service for DLR 10 54929220009-051 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $161.19
9
5/8/2019
monthly service for BHC 10 68871363146-051 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $273.70
9
5/6/2019
Check #: 40831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $611.56
Vendor Total: $611.56
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
monthly service for Oregon BLDG 10 0003524511 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $15,934.03
4/11/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
monthly service for DLR 0003610511 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,539.66
5/6/2019
ELECTRICITY 0003629444 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $14,878.89
5/13/2019
Check #: 40832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32,352.58
Vendor Total: $32,352.58
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
monthly garbage for DLR 19057368 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $310.30
5/2/2019
Check #: 40833
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.30
Vendor Total: $310.30
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 20190500912 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $2,650.00
5/13/2019
MED DED REIMBURSE 20190500912 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $1,172.50
5/13/2019
Check #: 40834
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,822.50
Vendor Total: $3,822.50
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
monthly water service for district office 34181-0519 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
5/3/2019
Check #: 40835
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
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Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 050120190CEC  10.5.4120.310.00.01 $51,777.00
5/6/2019
SPECIAL ED FACILITY 0 050120190CEC 10.5.4120.310.01.01 $523.00
5/6/2019
Check #: 40836
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52,300.00
Vendor Total: $52,300.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
Officials 0 051419Hawk 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $6,368.00
5/14/2019
ENTRY FEES 0 051419Hawk 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $490.00
5/14/2019
Credit 0 051419Hawk 10.5.1500.640.00.01 ($1.37)
5/14/2019
Check #: 40837
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,856.63
Vendor Total: $6,856.63
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 042520190ES 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $60.00
4/25/2019
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 050120190ES 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $24.00
5/6/2019
Check #: 40838
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00

Oregon High School
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 042220190HS 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $15.00
4/22/2019
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 042520190HS 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $15.00
4/25/2019
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 042520190HSI 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $25.00
4/25/2019
Check #: 40839
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.00
Vendor Total: $55.00
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
Rotary Membership 0 3-1359-2566 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $115.00
5/14/2019
Check #: 40840
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0519 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $30.92
5/14/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0519 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.05
5/14/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0519 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.48
5/14/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0519 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.44
5/14/2019
Check #: 40841
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.89
Vendor Total: $51.89
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Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 ;10000000121—051 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.08
5/3/2019
Check #: 40842
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.08
Vendor Total: $10.08
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 103479 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40843
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
ink cartridges for postage meter 0 1011920281 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $161.48
4/11/2019
Check #: 40844
PO/InvoiceTotal: $161.48
Vendor Total: $161.48
Pomp's Tire Service 00160
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 260058504 40.5.2550.464.00.01 ($10.00)
5/13/2019
SUPPLIES 0 260058923 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $5.00
5/13/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 260058923 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $38.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40845
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.00
Vendor Total: $33.00
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 052019 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/13/2019
INSPECTIONS 10 052019-2 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/13/2019
INSPECTIONS 10 052019-3 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40846
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138.00
Vendor Total: $138.00
Quality Chemical Company 00169
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 20758 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $158.36
5/13/2019
Check #: 40847
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.36
Vendor Total: $158.36
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
hot chocolate 10 6583830 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $15.99
4/17/2019
large steel binder clips 10 6583830 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.07
4/17/2019
small steel binder clips 10 6583830 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $4.47
4/17/2019
colored highlighters 10 6583830 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $6.99
4/17/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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pocket file folders - letter size 0 6583830 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $97.98
4/17/2019
blue uniball micro point pens 0 6583830 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $13.99
4/17/2019
Check #: 40848
PO/InvoiceTotal: $153.49
Vendor Total: $153.49
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
water service for DLR 0 INV184449 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
4/15/2019
Check #: 40849
POl/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
Vendor Total: $251.54
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 60375225_00 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $13,620.33
5/13/2019
Check #: 40850
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,620.33
Vendor Total: $13,620.33
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
ad for administrative assistant 0 10124793-050619 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $311.40
5/6/2019
Check #: 40851
PO/InvoiceTotal: $311.40
Vendor Total: $311.40
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
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Safe Combinations 10 556630 82.5.2367.410.00.01 $472.00
5/13/2019

Check #: 40852

PO/InvoiceTotal: $472.00
Vendor Total: $472.00
SimpleNrg Solutions Inc.
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 32319 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4,500.00
5/13/2019
Check #: 40853
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,500.00
Vendor Total: $4,500.00
Sorinex Exercise Equipment
Check Group:
Down payment on equipment 10 17988 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $34,000.00
4/11/2019
Check #: 40854
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34,000.00
Vendor Total: $34,000.00
Stan's Performance Shop 00192
Check Group:
Tire disposal 10 22187 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $36.00
5/14/2019
Tire disposal 10 22187 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $281.50
5/14/2019
Check #: 40855
PO/InvoiceTotal: $317.50
Vendor Total: $317.50
SupplyWorks 00319

Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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cleaner 0 469555015 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $45.82
5/9/2019
175 watt lighbulbs 0 469555015 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $47.00
5/9/2019
120v 10/case 0 469555015 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $15.72
5/9/2019
wet floor sign 0 469555015 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $64.25
5/9/2019
defoamer 0 470194952 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.04
5/9/2019
carpet spot remover 0 470194952 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $36.72
5/9/2019
virex cleaner 0 470194952 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.70
5/9/2019
vaccum bags 0 470194952 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $112.00
5/9/2019
shime applicator kit 0 470194952 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $275.00
5/9/2019
can liners 0 485863286 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $553.05
5/9/2019
mop extender handle 0 486280993 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $18.52
5/9/2019
surface prep pad 0 486577679 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $103.80
5/9/2019
upright vaccum 0 486577687 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $558.00
5/9/2019
angle broom 0 486815442 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $20.28
5/9/2019
rep key 0 487274151 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $19.95
5/9/2019
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CFL bulb 30 pack 10 487274151 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $7.95
5/9/2019
laundry powder 10 487274169 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $28.63
5/9/2019
floor cleaner 10 487495434 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.16
5/9/2019
toilet bowl mop 10 487495434 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $8.76
5/9/2019
CFL 30 pack 10 488802109 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $15.90
5/9/2019
prominence cleaner 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $80.10
5/9/2019
hi pro cleaning pad 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $208.32
5/9/2019
scrub pad 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $25.20
5/9/2019
stripping pad 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $20.20
5/9/2019
angled scrapper 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $33.90
5/9/2019
virex 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $66.48
5/9/2019
empty spray bottles 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $61.68
5/9/2019
empty bottle cleaner 10 489024737 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $66.48
5/9/2019
CFL 27 pack 10 489024745 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $46.80
5/9/2019

Check #: 40856

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,636.41

Vendor Total: $2,636.41
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Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
218061308 0 268854-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $315.39
5/8/2019
218078930 0 537993-0519 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $50.43
5/8/2019
Check #: 40857
PO/InvoiceTotal: $365.82
Vendor Total: $365.82
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
low profile internet service 0 T1925900 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
4/24/2019
Check #: 40858
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
TRAVIS LANDSCAPING 00208
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 42319-0519 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $500.00
5/14/2019
Check #: 40859
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
Feb conference registration 0 025-257183 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $110.00
4/22/2019
Check #: 40860
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.00
Vendor Total: $110.00
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No.
Description Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1078 05/20/2019

Account

Amount

Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:

monthly services for Oregon Bldgs 10 G406419050319  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $3,148.99
5/8/2019
monthly service for DLR 10 G406420043019  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,983.44
5/6/2019
Check #: 40861
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,132.43
Vendor Total: $5,132.43
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
monthly cell phone charges 10 9828166527 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $936.71
4/22/2019
Check #: 40862
PO/InvoiceTotal: $936.71
Vendor Total: $936.71
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 10 05062019VM 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $643.41
5/6/2019
Check #: 40863
PO/InvoiceTotal: $643.41
Vendor Total: $643.41
VIRCO 00402
Check Group:
Chair, Metaphor Series, 4-Leg, Stackable, 18" Seat Height, 32 190188 1489020 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,819.52
Plastic Seat with 360 degree Steel Black Support,
Nylon-Base Swivel Glides, Standard With Graphite Color
Glides Only - (32 ea Soft Plastic -> Eclipse (GRY 11)
Frame-> Chrome (CHRM) - Quotation #8197017
4/25/2019
Check #: 40864
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,819.52
Vendor Total: $1,819.52
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 0 05012019KV 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
5/1/2019
Check #: 40865
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Grand Total: $347,122.61
End of Report
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Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: General Bank Account Date Range: 04/24/2019 - 04/24/2019 Sort By: Vendor
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: General Bank Account Bank Account: 0003131
40760 04/24/2019 1074 Employee Vendor 04242019AB 10.5.2310.410.00.01 Reimburse Prom Supply $644.89
purchase
Check Total: $644.89
Bank Total: $644.89
Fund Amount
10 $644.89
Fund Totals: $644.89

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $644.89
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Voucher Batch Number: 1070 04/25/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Dawn J Handy
Check Group:
Substitute for Groenhagen 0 04102019DH 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4,410.00
4/23/2019
Check #: 40748
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,410.00
Vendor Total: $4,410.00
Grand Total: $4,410.00
End of Report
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Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/10/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Dawn J Handy
Check Group:
D Handy for Groenhagen 0 04252019DH 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,320.00
5/2/2019
Check #: 40761
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,320.00
Vendor Total: $5,320.00
Grand Total: $5,320.00
End of Report
Printed:  05/07/2019 8:30:27 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.1.13 1

Page:



	May 2019 Accounts Payable
	Apr 24 A Burgett AP
	Apr 25 D Handy AP
	May 10 D Handy AP

